_44_ _44__45_ _45_
ERP
FIXED-BLADDER FLAT EXPANSION tanks, FOR burners
(6 - 24 LITRES)
Characteristics:
• Working temperature: -10° / +90°C.
• Long lasting epoxy powder paint, red.
• SBR rubber bladder with characteristics to guarantee the best

ERP 320/6 1120106 6 1 3 +90°C 320 94 – 3/4”
ERP 320/8 1120203 8 1 3 +90°C 320 121 – 3/4”
ERP 320/10 1120301 10 1 3 +90°C 320 131 – 3/4”
ERP 320/12 1120408 12 1 3 +90°C 320 165 – 3/4”
ERP 385/7 1121101 7 1 3 +90°C 385 83 – 3/4”
ERP 385/8 1121209 8 1 3 +90°C 385 98 – 3/4”
ERP 385/10 1121306 10 1 3 +90°C 385 108 – 3/4”
ERP 385/12 1121403 12 1 3 +90°C 385 139 – 3/4”
ERP 385/14 1121501 14 1 3 +90°C 385 146 – 3/4”
ERP 416/8 1135007 8 1 3 +90°C 416 75 – 3/8”
ERP RET/6 1140601 6 1 3 +90°C – – 516 x 196 x 95 3/4”
ERP RET/8 1140701 8 1 3 +90°C – – 516 x 196 x 110 3/4”
ERP RET/10 1140901 10 1 3 +90°C – – 516 x 196 x 124 3/4”
ERP RET/12 1141001 12 1 3 +90°C – – 516 x 196 x 152 3/4”
ERP-Q/7 1150007 7 1 3 +90°C – – 436 x 344 x 77 3/8”
ERP-Q/10 1150009 10 1 3 +90°C – – 436 x 344 x 97 1/2”
ERP-Q/12 1150010 12 1 3 +90°C – – 436 x 344 x 117 1/2”
ERP-Q/14 1150011 14 1 3 +90°C – – 436 x 344 x 132 1/2”
ERP-Q/16 1150013 16 1 3 +90°C – – 436 x 344 x 147 1/2”
ERP-Q/18 1150014 18 1 3 +90°C – – 436 x 344 x 155 1/2”
ERP-Q/20 1150015 20 1 3 +90°C – – 436 x 344 x 162 1/2”
ERP-Q/24 1150016 24 1 3 +90°C – – 436 x 344 x 177 1/2”
MODEL CODE Ppre Pmax DN1
Δ T = (90 - 14)°C
Δ expansion coefficient 0.035
PRE-CHARGE